
Welcome to ATRI Insurance Services 
ATRI is dedicated to bringing to market top-rated capacity for a full  
spectrum of management and professional liability programs. We are an 
MGA with exceptionally experienced leadership, a disciplined approach, 
a top-rated balance sheet, and a focus on forging lasting partnerships with 
our insureds, brokers, and agents.

OUR PROGRAMS 
ATRI’s Management Liability programs, written primarily  
on an Excess basis, include Directors & Officers/General 
Partnership Liability for Public, Private and Not-for-Profit 
Companies, Fiduciary Liability, Employment Practices  
Liability, and Fidelity Insurance. Our Professional Liability 
programs include Miscellaneous Professional Liability as  
well as programs for Investment Advisors, Insurance Brokers, 
Mutual Funds and Lawyers. 
 
We are committed to delivering the capacity you and your 
clients need now and into the future, and our broad appetite 
is indicative of this commitment. Our targets include public 
and private companies of all sizes, not for profit institutions 
and organizations, state and local government entities, and  
a wide range of professional services firms. 

       ATRI is committed to  
delivering the capacity you  
and your clients need now  
and into the future… our  
broad appetite is indicative  
of this commitment.

AGILITY, EFFICIENCY & FINANCIAL STRENGTH
ATRI is able to leverage Balance Partner’s state of the art platform and systems to deliver efficient, responsive  
service to our agents and brokers.  
 
Our policies are issued primarily by Fair American Insurance and Reinsurance Company (FAIRCO)  
on an admitted basis: FAIRCO is rated AA+ by S&P and A++ Superior by AM Best.
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       When you work with ATRI,  
you collaborate with one of  
the industry’s most experienced  
leadership teams – and all of  
us at ATRI stand ready to  
respond to your needs. 

OUR TEAM 
Contact us today.  

Greg Flood  gflood@atriuw.com / 929.475.8603
Russell Fierstein  rfierstein@atriuw.com / 929.475.8609
Gavin O’Brien  gobrien@atriuw.com / 929.475.8612
John Iannotti  jiannotti@atriuw.com / 929.475.8607
Bill Brennan  bbrennan@atriuw.com / 929.475.8617
Kris Moor  kmoor@atriuw.com / 929.475.8605
Mike Mitrovic  mmitrovic@atriuw.com / 929.475.8608
Salvatore Cumella  scumella@atriuw.com / 929.475.8616
Daniel DoCampo  ddocampo@atriuw.com / 929.379.9410
Andrew Flood  aflood@atriuw.com / 929.475.8615
Julie Fredericks  jfredericks@atriuw.com / 929.379.9412
Tyler Seto  tseto@atriuw.com / 732.710.9696
Matthew Barnes  mbarnes@atriuw.com / 929.379.9411

ATRI PRODUCTS 
Directors & Officers Liability Insurance

Side-A Difference in Conditions Liability Insurance

General Partnership Liability Insurance

Errors & Omissions Liability Insurance

Professional Liability Insurance

Employment Practices Liability Insurance

Fiduciary and Pension Trust Liability Insurance

Crime and Fidelity Insurance 

ATRI APPETITE 
Fortune 3,000 Public and Private Companies

Small-Medium Size Public and Private Companies

Not-for-Profit Institutions and Organizations

Government Institutions and Public Officials

Professional Services Companies

Asset Managers and Investment Advisors 

Commercial Banks 

Insurance Companies

Insurance Brokers

Law Firms
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Balance Partners, LLC is a New York Limited 
Liability Company. In California, Balance Partners 
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